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By Mr. Lewis, a petition (accompanied by bill, Senate, No. 2408) of Jason M. Lewis and Jacob 
R. Oliveira for legislation to create the air medal license plate.  Transportation. 

 

The Commonwealth of Massachusetts 
 

_______________ 
In the One Hundred and Ninety-Fourth General Court 

(2025-2026) 
_______________ 

 
An Act relative to the air medal license plate. 
 
 Be it enacted by the Senate and House of Representatives in General Court assembled, and by the authority 
of the same, as follows: 
 

1  Section 2 of chapter 90 of the General Laws, as appearing in the 2022 Official Edition, is 

2 hereby amended by inserting after the term “Distinguished Flying Cross” in lines 505, 511, 513 

3 and 539, the following words:- Air Medal 


